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Storage and shelf life:
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Product Specification

1891

Natural (E,Z),2,6-Nonadienal 1% ETOH
N/a

N/a

Natural
Natural Flavoring Substance

Colorless to pale yellow liquid

Green, Cucumber, Melon, Fatty

N/a

N/a

16°C

0.800 - 0.820
1.360 - 1.370
1.0% min.

Soluble in water; soluble in most organic solvents.

In tightly closed container away from light and
source of ignition under N2 with minimal
headspace at max. 4°C; 24 months.

3377/2419

172.510
209-178-6/200-578-6
557-48-2/64-17-5
659/11891
3302.10.5000
05.058 /02.078



